
Falls Creek Hotel Rates 2021 
 

Prices are per person twin share 

 

Consecutive Days 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

 

PEAK SEASON  Friday 2rd July to Saturday 17th July 

    Friday 30th July to Thursday 19th August 

 

Dinner, Bed & Breakfast 320 640 960 1280 1600 1920 2240 

Bed & Breakfast 270 540 810 1080 1350 1620 1890 

 

SHOULDER SEASON Sunday 18th July to Thursday 29th July 

    Friday 20th August to Saturday 28th August 

 

Dinner, Bed & Breakfast 270 540 810 1080 1350 1620 1890 

Bed & Breakfast 220 440 660 880 1100 1320 1540 

 

LOW SEASON  Friday 18th June to Thursday 1st July 

    Sunday 29th August to Friday 24th September 

 

Dinner, Bed & Breakfast 220 440 660 880 1100 1320 1540 

Bed & Breakfast 170 340 510 680 850 1020 1190 

Loyal guest discount 10% (minimum 3 night stay) 

Toddlers 4 years & under: accommodation FREE when sharing with 2 adults. Children 5 - 14 years, 50% off twin share rate when sharing with 2 adults. 


